5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001:2015 Certified
1
View Port Inspection Cover
Rev: 97187-4A
97187
The Shand & Jurs Model 97187 View Port
Inspection Cover is designed to provide a visual

sets of option tables.
97187 - A -BC - D - E - F- G
97187 Ordering Guide
Table A - Hardware
Table E - Sprayer Accessories
Table BC - Base Size & Type
Table D - Body & Hood Material
Table F - Window, Gasket Material & Wiper
Option A Hardware
1 Stainless Steel
2 Stainless Steel & Quick Release
3 316SS Quick Release
Option E Description
1 None
2 Sprayer
3 Sprayer with Hand Pump
Option BC Size Type
1A 8”
ANSI-FF
2A 10”
3A 12”
4A 16”
5A 20”
6A 24”
1B 8”
Pipe Stub with
Puddle Flange
2B 10”
3B 12”
4B 16”
5B 20”
6B 24”
Option D Description
0 Aluminum
1 Carbon Steel with 304 Hood
2 304 Stainless Steel
3 316/316L Stainless Steel
Option
F
Window / Gasket / Wiper
0 Tempered Glass / Neoprene / No Wiper
1 Tempered Glass / Neoprene / Dual Wiper
2 Tempered Glass / Neoprene / Interior Wipe Only
3 Polycarbonate / Neoprene / No Wiper
4 Polycarbonate / Neoprene / Dual Wiper
5 Polycarbonate / Neoprene / Interior Wiper Only
Table E - Window Size
Option E Description
1 8”
2 10”
3 12”
4 16”
5 20”
6 24”
* Option “E” must be same as  option “BC”
Table G - Sprayer Acessories